NEXSPAN2™
TECHNICAL SUBMITTAL
F & H SERIES
ALLFASTENERS.COM  |  888.859.6060
2
3
4-5
6-8

959 LAKE RD., MEDINA, OH 44256
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 1: NEXSPAN2™ F SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # SIZE LENGTH SLOT WIDTH
14NSF310 3 x 3 x 1/8" 10' 0.5625”
14NSF320 3 x 3 x 1/8" 20' 0.5625”
14NSF410 4 x 4 x 1/8" 10' 0.5625”
14NSF420 4 x 4 x 1/8" 20' 0.5625”
14NSF6310 6 x 3 x 1/8" 10' 0.5625”
14NSF6320 6 x 3 x 1/8" 20' 0.5625”
TABLE 3: NEXSPAN2™ END CAP ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-EC3 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-EC4 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 2: NEXSPAN2™ T-BOLT ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
2TBN12138-USA 1/2-13 x 1.38" ASTM A490 Equivalent T-Bolt All F Series
TABLE 5: NEXSPAN2™ ANGLE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # THICKNESS NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-A63 1/4" 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-A64 1/4" 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 6: NEXSPAN2™ ANGLE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # THICKNESS NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-A73 1/4" 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-A74 1/4" 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 4: NEXSPAN2™ SPLICE CONNECTOR ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
New Product Coming Soon
NEXSPAN2™ F SERIES
MODULAR FRAMING SYSTEMS
Locations Nationwide
888-859-6060
Online
ALLFASTENERS.COM
Headquarters
959 LAKE RD., MEDINA, OH 44256
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 7: NEXSPAN2™ ANGLE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # THICKNESS NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-A83 1/4" 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-A84 1/4" 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 8: NEXSPAN2™ ANGLE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # THICKNESS NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-A93 1/4" 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-A94 1/4" 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 10: NEXSPAN2™ POST BASE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # BOTTOM PLATE THICKNESS NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-B13 5/8" 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-B14 5/8" 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 11: NEXSPAN2™ POST BASE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # BOTTOM PLATE THICKNESS NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-B23 (Default Base) 3/8" 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-B24 (Default Base) 3/8" 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 12: NEXSPAN2™ POST BASE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # BOTTOM PLATE THICKNESS NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-B33 1/4" Steel Only 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-B34 1/4" Steel Only 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 13: NEXSPAN2™ PIPE SUPPORT BRACKET ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # FITS PIPE SIZE NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-PS13 1/2" to 2-1/2" Pipe 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-PS14 1/2" to 2-1/2" Pipe 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 9: NEXSPAN2™ ANGLE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # THICKNESS NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-A03 1/4" 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-A04 1/4" 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
NEXSPAN2™ F SERIES
MODULAR FRAMING SYSTEMS
Locations Nationwide
888-859-6060
Online
ALLFASTENERS.COM
Headquarters
959 LAKE RD., MEDINA, OH 44256
8
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 15: NEXSPAN2™ PLATE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # THICKNESS NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-P63 1/4" 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-P64 1/4" 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 16: NEXSPAN2™ PLATE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # THICKNESS NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-P73 1/4" 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-P74 1/4" 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 17: NEXSPAN2™ PLATE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # THICKNESS NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-P83 1/4" 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-P84 1/4" 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 18: NEXSPAN2™ PLATE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # THICKNESS NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-P93 1/4" 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-P94 1/4" 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 19: NEXSPAN2™ PLATE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # THICKNESS NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-P03 1/4" 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-P04 1/4" 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
TABLE 14: NEXSPAN2™ PIPE SUPPORT BRACKET ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # FITS PIPE SIZE NEXSPAN2 SIZE FITS PART #
14NSF-PS23 3" to 8" Pipe 3" 14NSF310 & 14NSF320
14NSF-PS24 3" to 8" Pipe 4" 14NSF410 & 14NSF420
NEXSPAN2™ F SERIES
MODULAR FRAMING SYSTEMS
Locations Nationwide
888-859-6060

959 LAKE RD., MEDINA, OH 44256
25
ORDERING INFORMATION - TUBES
TABLE 26: NEXSPAN2™ H SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # SIZE LENGTH SLOT WIDTH WEIGHT PER FOOT
14NSH310 3 x 3 x 1/4" 10' 0.6875" 8.3 lb/ft
14NSH410 4 x 4 x 1/4" 10' 1.250" 11.5 lb/ft
14NSH510 5 x 5 x 1/4" 10' 1.250" 14.7 lb/ft
14NSH320 3 x 3 x 1/4" 20' 0.6875" 8.3 lb/ft
14NSH420 4 x 4 x 1/4" 20' 1.250" 11.5 lb/ft
14NSH520 5 x 5 x 1/4" 20' 1.250" 14.7 lb/ft
TABLE 27: NEXSPAN2™ UNIVERSAL CLAMP ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # BOLT LENGTH FITS PART #
14NSHC6 6"
14NSH3, 14NSH4, 14NSH5
14NSHC7 7"
14NSHC8 8"
14NSHC9 9"
ORDERING INFORMATION - CLAMPS
TABLE 28: NEXSPAN2™ FILLER PLATE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # HOLE SIZE WIDTH THICKNESS FITS PART #
2SW091612400 9/16" 4" 1/2"
14NSH3, 14NSH4, 14NSH5
2SW091638400 9/16" 4" 3/8"
2SW091614400 9/16" 4" 1/4"
2SW091618400 9/16" 4" 1/8"
Notes:
1. Clamps are sold individually. Two (2) clamps are required for NexSpan2™ supplemental steel installation.
2. To determine appropriate bolt length, use the following equation:  (tube size)  +  (I-beam flange thickness)  +  (2.25“)  ≤  (bolt length).
3. Clamp kits come standard with (2) 1/8", (2) 1/4", (2) 3/8" and (1) 1/2" filler plates. Extra plates can be ordered below.
NEXSPAN2™ H SERIES
OVERHEAD MEP APPLICATIONS
Locations Nationwide
888-859-6060
Online
ALLFASTENERS.COM
Headquarters
959 LAKE RD., MEDINA, OH 44256
26
ORDERING INFORMATION - TRAPEZE
TABLE 29: SQUARE WASHER INFORMATION
PART # HOLE SIZE WIDTH THICKNESS ROD DIAMETER
2SW091638300 9/16" 3" 3/8" 1/2"
2SW111638300 11/16" 3" 3/8" 5/8"
2SW131612400 13/16" 4" 1/2" 3/4"
2SW111612400 1-1/16" 4" 1/2" 1"
TABLE 30: THREADED ROD A307 MATERIAL INFORMATION
PART # SIZE COATING
2TRZ1213 1/2-13 Zinc Plated
2TRZ5811 5/8-11 Zinc Plated
2TRZ3410 3/4-10 Zinc Plated
2TRZ0108 1-8 Zinc Plated
TABLE 31: HEAVY HEX NUT INFORMATION
PART # SIZE WAF HEIGHT MATERIAL/FINISH
2HHN1213 1/2-13 7/8" 31/64" A563 Grade A Zinc
2HHN5811 5/8-11 1-1/16" 39/64" A563 Grade A Zinc